
Livestock Business RY

Policies with Premium
Units with Premium

2004

Number of Head (000)
Liability (000)
Total Premium (000)
Subsidy (000)
Indemnity (000)
Loss Ratio

Federal Crop Insurance Corp
Summary of Business Report

As of 10-15-2004

(Number of Head and Dollars in Thousands)

2004 2005 2005

AGR-Lite, All Crops (000)
LRP Feeder Cattle (000)
LRP Fed Cattle (000)
LRP Swine (000)
LGM Swine (000)
Unallocated (000)
Total(000)

Remaining Underwriting Capacity

101
0
0

$16,152
$932

$0
$0

0.00

$2,500
$2,494
$2,498
$2,495
$2,373
$7,500

$19,860

140
0

178
$17,741

$972
$5
$0

0.00

Reins Year
Prev Week

Reins Year
To Date

Reins Year
Prev Week

Reins Year
To Date

2003
Fiscal Year

Ending

2004
Fiscal Year

Ending

2005
Fiscal Year
Prev Week

2005
Fiscal Year

To Date

1,018
1,475
1,028

$195,325
$7,053

$0
$7,130

1.01

1,018
1,475
1,028

$195,325
$7,053

$0
$7,130

1.01

$2,500
$2,497
$2,498
$2,496
$2,373
$7,500

$19,864

$2,461
$2,145
$1,766
$2,372
$2,387
$2,500

$13,631

$2,934
$2,902
$2,901
$2,921
$2,239

$0
$13,897

2003
Reins Year

To Date

434
761
336

$23,808
$1,332

$0
$329
0.25

2002
Fiscal Year

Ending

$0
$0
$0

$2,792
$2,926
$4,000
$9,718


