Federal Crop Insurance Corp Summary of Business Report As of 10-15-2004

(Number of Head and Dollars in Thousands)

Livestock Business RY

	2003 Reins Year To Date	2004 Reins Year Prev Week	2004 Reins Year To Date	2005 Reins Year Prev Week	2005 Reins Year To Date
Policies with Premium	434	1,018	1,018	101	140
Units with Premium	761	1,475	1,475	0	0
Number of Head (000)	336	1,028	1,028	0	178
Liability (000)	\$23,808	\$195,325	\$195,325	\$16,152	\$17,741
Total Premium (000)	\$1,332	\$7,053	\$7,053	\$932	\$972
Subsidy (000)	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$5
Indemnity (000)	\$329	\$7,130	\$7,130	\$0	\$0
Loss Ratio	0.25	1.01	1.01	0.00	0.00

Remaining Underwriting Capacity

_	2002 Fiscal Year Ending	2003 Fiscal Year Ending	2004 Fiscal Year Ending	2005 Fiscal Year Prev Week	2005 Fiscal Year To Date
AGR-Lite, All Crops (000)	\$0	\$2,934	\$2,461	\$2,500	\$2,500
LRP Feeder Cattle (000)	\$0	\$2,902	\$2,145	\$2,497	\$2,494
LRP Fed Cattle (000)	\$0	\$2,901	\$1,766	\$2,498	\$2,498
LRP Swine (000)	\$2,792	\$2,921	\$2,372	\$2,496	\$2,495
LGM Swine (000)	\$2,926	\$2,239	\$2,387	\$2,373	\$2,373
Unallocated (000)	\$4,000	\$0	\$2,500	\$7,500	\$7,500
Total(000)	\$9,718	\$13,897	\$13,631	\$19,864	\$19,860
L					